
Admission 

AIO 

Category 

AIO-EWNS 

HOGC 

SC 

DSC 

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

BCA 

Vacant Position after 1* Counselling held on 01.07.2025 
BTTM 

BCB 

DA/Pw/PH 

HOGC-EWS 

Total Vacant 

BHMCT 

3 

13 

5 

5 

6 

2 

3 

45 

14 

5 

5 

6 

2 

3 

43 

THTM-9314 
3042025 

Director 

MHMCT 5yr 

0 

11 

5 

5 

6 

34 

Inst.: of Hotel & Tourism Management 
M.D. University, Rohtak-Haryana 
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